Federation of Stoke Hill Schools — GOVERNING BODY

Name

James
Corbridge

Vacancy

Zion Lights

vacancy

Andy
Pheasant

Amy
Bickford

Bridget
Strugnell

Carla
Encinas

Carol
Finning

Emma Byett

Fergus
Fitzgerald

Type of
Governor

Local
Authority

Staff

Parent

Parent

Co-opted

Co-opted

Co-opted

Co-opted

Co-opted

Co-opted

Co-opted

Appointing

ffi
Body Office

Devon
County
Council

Vice
Chair

Elected by
Parents

Governing
Body

Governing
Body

Governing
Body

Governing
Body

Governing
Body

Governing
Body

Governing
Body

Term

01.09.18 -

31.08.22

28.03.19-
27.03.23

05.07.19 -
04.07.23

04.02.16 -
03.02.20

05.10.17 -
04.10.21

01.09.18 -
31.08.22

22.01.19 -
21.01.23

04.10.18 -
03.10.22

04.02.16 -
03.02.20

. Registered

Committee(s) |,
interests

Resources
Pay
Teaching &
Learning
Teaching & Environment
Learning Agency

Devon County
Teaching & Council

Learning Participation
Team
Management
Teaching & &
. Systems
Learning .
Modelling Ltd
Teaching &
Learning
Federation
Resources Business
Manager

Teaching & Teacher Stoke

Learning Hill School

FJF Building
Resources Consultancy
Pay Zarace

Development



Lucie Hinton | Co-opted

Rebecca
Hayne

Tom Urwin

Vanessa
Newcombe

Sarah
Mackay

Roy Souter

Lena
MacFarlane

Mais Attia

Rebecca
Ryan

Kristine
Vaaler

Co-opted

Co-opted

Co-opted

Headteacher

Headteacher

Co-opted

Co-opted

Staff

Co-opted

Governing
Body

Governing
Body

Governing
Body

Governing
body

Ex officio

Ex officio

Governing
Body

Governing
Body

Elected by
Staff

Governing
Body

Chair

Chair

Resources

05.10.17 -
04.10.21

01.09.18 -
31.10.22

28.03.19 -
27.03.23

22.01.19 -
21.01.23

21.03.17 -
31.12.18

22.01.15 -
21.01.19

01.10.18-
31.07.19

30.01.19 -
31.08.19

Teaching &
Learning

Resources

Resources

Pay

Resources

Teaching and

Learning

Resources

Teaching and

Learning

Resources

Teaching &
Learning

Resources

Resources

Pay

Online Forum
and Social Media
Moderator

Trustee -
Turntable

Trustee - Haven
Banks

Outdoor
Education Centre

Governor West
Exe Children’s
Centre

Exeter City
Council

— Customer
Services Officer

Public Services



